

## West Milford Junior Football & Cheer

Over **360** boys and girls (K-8) are a part of the West Milford Junior Football & Cheer program!!

#### Dear Future Sponsor:

On behalf of the West Milford Junior Football Association(WMJFA), we would like to extend an invitation to you and your company to become a sponsor partner of our football and cheer program. Sponsors like you play a critical role in the success of the program. Money received from sponsors goes directly into helping operating costs for the program, which grow every year. Items like Equipment (Helmets & Shoulder Pads), Training Camps, Cheer Competitions, League Fees, Insurance, Referees, Lights, Port-a Johns, EMTS, and Yearly College Scholarships are just some of the costs incurred each year. Every penny helps this program that has been a part of our community for **34** years keep running. Your support is greatly appreciated by the many hard working volunteers who strive to make this organization a success each year.

#### - Gold Sponsor: \$500

Company name/logo will be on our website as well as a team banner hanging at the High School Turf Field for all to see. I will announce your company's name, along with a quick advertisement at each home game for all fans, both home and away, to hear. You will receive a thank you plaque that you can proudly display at your business.

#### - Silver Sponsor: \$350

 Company name/logo will be on our website as well as a team banner hanging at the High School Turf Field for all to see. I will announce your company's name, along with a quick advertisement at each home game for all fans, both home and away, to hear.

#### - Bronze Sponsor: \$200

Company name/logo will be on our website as well as a team banner hanging at the High School Turf
 Field for all to see.

#### - General Sponsor:

Donations less the \$200 will have their company name/logo or family's name placed on our website. All
donations will receive a receipt and are tax deductible.

We would like to thank you for your generosity and support of our young athletes growing up in our hometown. You become part of the mission to help these young athletes not just as players but as people.

Best regards

Tim Jacobsen Vice President



# West Milford Junior Football & Cheer

### Sponsorship Form 2025 Season

Business Name (as will appear):
Point of Contact:
Address:
Phone Number:
Email:

(Circle One)

GOLD SPONSOR / SILVER SPONSOR / BRONZE SPONSOR / WEBSITE ONLY

Check are made payable to: West Milford Midget Football Association Checks can be mailed to: West Milford Junior Football Association

P.O.Box 841

West Milford NJ 07480 EIN: 223086817000

Please email your business logo to tjake4182@yahoo.com for banner and website

Please contact Tim Jacobsen with any questions at 973-615-3229.

Thank you for your support!!!